EMELEC VíasCom
C/ Sant Galderic, 23 Nave 3 · Polígono Industrial de Ponent
08395 Sant Pol de Mar (Barcelona) España
T 937 601 166 · T 937 601 177 · F 937 601 361 · info@emelec.es www.emelec.es
Night blue code Black code Cable length Cable Reel*
R-DMX5-2110/030 R-DMX5-2110N/030 30 m EVR-250
R-DMX5-2110/040 R-DMX5-2110N/040 40 m EVR-250
R-DMX5-2110/050 R-DMX5-2110N/050 50 m EVR-250
R-DMX5-2110/060 R-DMX5-2110N/060 60 m EVR-250
R-DMX5-2110/070 R-DMX5-2110N/070 70 m EVR-250
R-DMX5-2110/080 R-DMX5-2110N/080 80 m EVR-250
R-DMX5-2110/090 R-DMX5-2110N/090 90 m EVR-310
R-DMX5-2110/100 R-DMX5-2110N/100 100 m EVR-310
•Transmission of digital signals
DMX-AES/EBU 110 Ohms.
• Flexible cable, with a resistant
PVC cover of Ø 6.00mm. Ideal for